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Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium
Meet=BK Jun & Bel - CB Jun & Esp
Location=Halle

 Date=17/09/2017 Time=18:47:28
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium                   www.timetronics.be

 MeetManager software version = 2008j

100m jun vrouwen-femmes reeksen-series  Time :10:08
Heat:1      Wind : -0.3 
       1 275 Tchapda Dominique        99 SMAC 12.38
 
       2 392 Rombouts Eline           99 DUFF 12.54
 
       3 572 Beylemans Joke           99 ACME 12.71
 
       4 760 Lambeets Brett           98 RCT  13.05
 
       5 208 Noel Nehemie Keysha      98 RESC 13.15
 
       6 374 Vermonden Julie          99 ACHL 13.24
 
       7 588 Brugghe Lies             99 HAC  13.54
 
       8 503 Beelaerts Nikita         98 SPBO 14.10
 

100m jun vrouwen-femmes reeksen-series  Time :10:08
Heat:2      Wind : -0.7 
       1 493 Bauwens Laures           99 RCG  12.41
 
       2 688 Flossy Franne            98 RCT  12.66
 
       3 736 Kinable Charlotte        98 ROBA 12.87
 
       4 841 Van Gijseghem Sofie      99 KAAG 12.87
 
       5 155 Semenou Annabelle        99 CABW 13.02
 
       6 540 Heymans Amber            99 ACP  13.30
 
       7 512 Vanluchene Hanne         99 AZW  13.83
 
       8 228 Penalver Garcia Monica   99 IAAC 14.12
 

100m bel-esp vrouwen-femmes reeksen-seri  Time :10:18
Heat:1      Wind : -0.4 
       1 1594 Depuydt Manon            97 ACME 11.99
 
       2 1697 Schets Kjenta            97 OEH  12.51
 
       3 2081 Hellemans Saskia         96 VOLH 12.66
 
       4 2110 Laenen Sofie             96 VOLH 12.96
 
       5 2114 Vandecauter Joyce        97 RCT  13.31
 
       6 2037 Verstichel Nathalie      96 ASVO 14.21
 
       7 2120 Beckers Laura            96 ACHL 14.33
 

100m bel-esp vrouwen-femmes reeksen-seri  Time :10:18
Heat:2      Wind : -0.4 
       1 1899 Mehuys Elise             95 LYRA 12.17
 
       2 1276 Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie  97 USBW 12.47
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       3 2425 Kassima Tabita           96 BRAB 12.64
 
       4 1738 Woestenborghs Marthe     96 RAM  12.95
 
       5 1501 Jacops Bieke             97 ACHL 13.25
 
       6 1231 Libambu Wolaka Celine    97 UAC  14.12
 
       7 1121 Kelleter Emilie          97 HUY  14.92
 

100m bel-esp vrouwen-femmes reeksen-seri  Time :10:18
Heat:3      Wind : -0.3 
       1 965 Bonhomme Catherine       96 DAMP 12.27
 
       2 1694 Nijs Bo                  97 ATLA 12.47
 
       3 1880 Beylemans Laura          97 ACME 12.94
 
       4 1046 Sturbois Noemie          97 CABW 13.05
 
       5 2357 Missotten Kyna           96 OEH  13.45
 
       6 1405 Bossiroy Lou             96 ARCH 13.85
 

100m jun mannen-hommes reeksen-series  Time :10:32
Heat:1      Wind : 0.0 
       1 47 Kapenda Raphael          98 SMAC 10.84
 
       2 680 Mievis Jitse             98 OEH  11.17
 
       3 169 Scholer Edwin            98 DAMP 11.27
 
       4 563 Boye Alpha               99 DCLA 11.54
 
       5 620 Seyns Lucas              99 AZW  11.56
 
       6 173 Vlassakoudis Yannick     98 UAC  11.76
 
       798 Van Ongevalle Tanguy     99 FLAC DNS   
 

100m jun mannen-hommes reeksen-series  Time :10:32
Heat:2      Wind : 0.3 
       1 227 Paquot Jordan            98 SER  10.84
 
       2 31 Henin Maxence            98 ARCH 11.06
 
       3 172 Otjacques Romain         99 BBS  11.17
 
       4 857 Viaene Axel              98 OEH  11.20
 
       5 163 Renard Victor            98 WACO 11.37
 
       6 304 Paulo Changani Gloire    99 HERV 11.73
 
       7 268 Glorioso Luca            98 USBW 11.81
 
       8 870 Lahaye Simon             99 KKS  11.85
 

100m jun mannen-hommes reeksen-series  Time :10:32
Heat:3      Wind : -0.3 
       1 238 Gueulette Arnaud         98 RESC 11.08
 
       2 276 Diels Nathan             99 RFCL 11.19
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       3 145 Rositano Theo            99 CRAC 11.31
 
       4 192 Wimlot Hadrien           98 ACLO 11.33
 
       5 40 Andre Adam               98 DS   11.65
 
       6 786 Van Langenhove Dries     99 ACBR 11.86
 
       7 344 Boveroul Dennys          99 HUY  11.96
 
       8 305 Balthazart Cedric        98 HERV 12.11
 

100m bel-esp mannen-hommes reeksen-serie  Time :10:42
Heat:1      Wind : -0.1 
       1 1433 Kuba Di Vita Gaylord     95 CABW 10.82
 
       2 3047 Merckx Ward              97 GRIM 10.95
 
       3 1211 Rocour Francois          96 RFCL 11.03
 
       4 3048 Wagemans Soren           97 GRIM 11.42
 
       5 3042 Roofthooft Andreas       96 RCT  11.47
 
       6 2854 Goossens Yannick         97 HAMM 11.56
 
       7 1545 Szerman Melvin           97 RESC 11.72
 

100m bel-esp mannen-hommes reeksen-serie  Time :10:42
Heat:2      Wind : 0.0 
       1 1621 Mengal Simon             95 USBW 10.86
 
       2 1767 Brunin Clement           96 USBW 10.86
 
       3 2635 De Kinder Jan            97 LYRA 11.26
 
       4 1517 Tangni Yannick           97 SMAC 11.55
 
       5 1923 Dricot Benjamin          97 ARCH 11.70
 
       6 2745 Henry Laurent            95 AVT  11.97
 
       2272 Van Reusel Jens          97 ACHL DNF   
 

100m bel-esp mannen-hommes reeksen-serie  Time :10:42
Heat:3      Wind : -0.3 
       1 3230 Rossaert Michael         95 ACW  10.89
 
       2 1570 Snyders Camille          97 WACO 11.02
 
       3 1421 Snyders Antoine          97 WACO 11.13
 
       4 1935 Degavre Lionel           95 HERV 11.28
 
       5 1661 Dutrieux Gilles          97 USBW 11.42
 
       6 2416 Monserez Dylan           97 KKS  11.44
 
       7 2144 Renson Massimo - 81      96 FLAC 11.90
 

400mH jun vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :10:59
Heat:1 
       1 445 Dawyndt Amber            99 MACW 66.53
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       2 706 Demaret Merel            98 KAAG 68.86
 
       3 505 Duponselle Lisa          99 AVR  70.39
 
       4 386 Goderis Marlies          98 DCLA 73.52
 
       5 41 Fauconnier Eline         99 SPA  73.53
 
       6 480 Vanhoof Loes             99 ATLA 76.82
 

400mH jun vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :10:59
Heat:2 
       1 365 Van Laer Emma            98 KAPE 60.33
 BK/CB 1
       2 394 Tchimou Benedikt         99 RAM  62.88
 BK/CB 2
       3 663 Dewyngaert Liese         99 ROBA 63.73
 BK/CB 3
       4 117 Debougnoux Valentine     98 HF   64.95
 
       5 598 Boutens Amber            99 VS   65.10
 
       6 721 Top Maya                 98 AVLO 67.13
 

400mH bel-esp vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :11:06
Heat:1 
       1 2308 Vidts Noor               96 VAC  63.46
 BK/CB 3
       2 2071 Peeters Linske           96 VOLH 65.42
 
       3 1025 Famenne Coline           97 CABW 66.71
 
       4 2148 Swinnen Moran            97 LYRA 69.76
 

400mH bel-esp vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :11:06
Heat:2 
       1 2068 Dewyngaert Paulien       97 ROBA 61.05
 BK/CB 1
       2 1876 Vanbesien Flavie         95 FLAC 61.60
 BK/CB 2
       3 1142 Badji Jalika             96 RESC 64.38
 
       4 2030 Bellemans Inge           95 ROBA 67.09
 
       2215 Vandorpe Axelle          95 AVLO DNS   
 

400mH jun mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :11:20
Heat:1 
       1 416 Coppieters Evert         99 EA   56.56
 
       2 114 Giaprakis Alexis         98 RCAS 59.90
 
       3 198 Schyns Alexandre         98 SER  60.79
 
       4 496 Lockefeer Quinten        99 LAT  62.34
 
       432 Boutsen Bart             98 AVT  DIS   
 R168.7a

400mH jun mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :11:20
Heat:2 
       1 478 Van den Eynden Jordi     98 KAPE 53.80
 BK/CB 1
       2 285 Braem Mathieu            98 JSMC 55.09
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 BK/CB 2
       3 409 Peeters Dries            99 ACBR 55.15
 BK/CB 3
       4 68 Boulard Antoine          98 DAMP 57.54
 
       5 536 Van Buggenhout Jarne     99 SPBO 60.01
 

400mH bel-esp mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :11:28
Heat:1 
       1 2034 Coppieters Kasper        97 EA   55.00
 
       2 2407 Sercu Olivier            96 AZW  55.41
 
       3 2400 Decoutere Natan          97 AZW  55.93
 
       4 2071 Bienens Michiel          96 ACHL 58.72
 
       5 1123 Bodart Antoine           96 SMAC 59.59
 
       2048 Van Boven Jordy          95 KAPE DIS   
 R168.7b

400mH bel-esp mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :11:28
Heat:2 
       1 2796 Owusu Dylan              97 RCG  52.16
 BK/CB 1
       2 2438 De Vooght Jasper         96 AVLO 52.61
 BK/CB 2
       3 2577 Verbraekel Niels         96 VS   52.96
 BK/CB 3
       4 2629 Raes Maarten             96 ACME 54.03
 
       5 2166 Van Oost Loic            95 AVR  55.14
 
       6 1701 Mabille Florent          96 CRAC 56.14
 

800m jun vrouwen-femmes finale  Time :11:40
Heat:1 
       1 516 Pardaens Febe            98 ACP  2:10.57
 BK/CB 1
       2 29 Henrard Elea             99 LACE 2:11.13
 BK/CB 2
       3 520 Roelens Celine           99 HCO  2:11.71
 BK/CB 3
       4 24 Muls Camille             99 RESC 2:13.03
 
       5 492 Van Loock Hanne          99 DCLA 2:15.80
 
       6 137 Rohl Lorena              99 LACE 2:16.37
 
       7 621 De Vlieger Lize          98 ATAC 2:17.46
 
       8 750 Slos Lieze               99 AVMO 2:20.15
 
       9 839 Martens Laura            99 KAAG 2:24.27
 
       10 689 Flossy Stien             98 RCT  2:27.41
 
       596 De Smet Michele          99 LYRA DNF   
 

800m bel-esp vrouwen-femmes finale  Time :11:45
Heat:1 
       1 1836 Reynaert Hanne           96 ASVO 2:13.38
 BK/CB 1
       2 2104 Hellinckx Lotte          95 LEBB 2:13.46
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 BK/CB 2
       3 1005 Hayez Louise             96 WS   2:13.58
 BK/CB 3
       4 1185 Fickers Lisa             96 LACE 2:19.70
 
       5 1575 Plancke Elise            96 AVR  2:23.35
 
       6 1305 Warnier Virginie         97 RFCL 2:24.96
 
       7 1063 Sensee Helene            96 ARCH 2:25.03
 
       8 962 Tshiasuma Jessie         96 RESC 2:26.39
 

800m jun mannen-hommes finale  Time :11:52
Heat:1 
       1 350 Crestan Eliott           99 SMAC 1:54.99
 BK/CB 1
       2 528 Fasseur Brecht           99 KAAG 1:56.01
 BK/CB 2
       3 93 Henrotte Myrian          99 DAMP 1:57.01
 BK/CB 3
       4 624 Engels Thomas            99 OEH  1:57.45
 
       5 493 Ameryckx Bastiaan        98 OPW  1:58.24
 
       6 968 Bulens Jelle             99 DAC  1:58.55
 
       7 37 Jerome Aurelien          99 HERV 1:58.97
 
       8 615 Van Nieuwenhove Dries    98 AVLO 1:59.74
 
       9 818 Van Assche Sander        98 AVLO 2:00.06
 
       10 433 Smeets Rutger            99 AVT  2:00.22
 

800m bel-esp mannen-hommes finale  Time :11:56
Heat:1 
       1 1115 Delvoie Maxime           97 CSDY 1:58.13
 BK/CB 1
       2 2913 Giedts Sam               95 RCT  1:58.43
 BK/CB 2
       3 2165 Bau Iwein                96 AVR  1:58.71
 BK/CB 3
       4 2039 De Bruyn Marius          96 EA   1:59.14
 
       5 2281 De Backer Gerben         95 KAAG 1:59.63
 
       6 2313 Van Diest Daan           95 OEH  2:00.27
 
       7 1301 Dujardin Benoit          95 USTA 2:00.82
 
       8 1500 Vandenabeele Kilian      97 ACLO 2:01.78
 
       9 1748 Nihoul Simon             95 CRAC 2:03.69
 
       10 2600 Lemouche Lindert         97 LYRA 2:07.10
 
       11 2909 Vierbergen Toon          97 VOLH 2:07.33
 

100mH jun vrouwen-femmes reeksen-series  Time :12:04
Heat:1      Wind : 0.7 
       1 458 Vancamp Hanne            99 OLSE 14.47
 
       2 463 Lammens Lisa             98 ACME 14.59
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       3 476 De Meyer Caitlin         99 ZWAT 15.21
 
       4 760 Lambeets Brett           98 RCT  15.71
 
       5 87 Rousseaux Sarah          99 CABW 16.84
 
       6 186 Clamar Maud              99 HUY  17.82
 

100mH jun vrouwen-femmes reeksen-series  Time :12:04
Heat:2      Wind : 1.2 
       1 152 Degand Mathilde          98 JSMC 14.56
 
       2 472 Hartmann Iris            99 STAX 15.08
 
       3 174 Albert Stephanie         98 CRAC 15.77
 
       4 376 Helsen Elise             98 ACHL 15.81
 
       5 193 Thomas Estelle           98 HUY  17.65
 
       6 418 Buysse Fien              99 DEIN 17.85
 

100mH bel-esp vrouwen-femmes reeksen-ser  Time :12:12
Heat:1      Wind : 0.4 
       1 2392 Missinne Sarah           95 KAAG 13.80
 
       2 1538 Hooyberghs Elien         95 VMOL 14.64
 
       3 2208 Hermans Ine              95 AVKA 15.23
 
       4 1678 Philips Lotte            97 SPBO 16.35
 
       1115 Crespeigne Maureen       95 CRAC DNF   
 

100mH bel-esp vrouwen-femmes reeksen-ser  Time :12:12
Heat:2      Wind : 0.4 
       1 1285 Vancauwemberghe Siliane  96 MOHA 14.18
 
       2 1567 Lammens Shari            96 RCG  14.37
 
       3 1790 De Waele Nienke          97 ASVO 15.73
 
       4 1225 Loris Sarah              96 CSF  16.06
 

110mH jun mannen-hommes finale  Time :14:04
Heat:1      Wind : 0.2 
       1 461 Obasuyi Michael          99 DEIN 13.81
 BK/CB 1
       2 553 Bras Tuur                99 OEH  13.81
 BK/CB 2
       3 847 Van Damme Robin          99 KAAG 15.10
 BK/CB 3
       4 841 Coppens Matteo           98 ZWAT 16.56
 
       5 732 Cornelis Ben             99 AVKA 16.63
 
       6 591 Laverge Jerom            99 AZW  16.74
 
       7 870 Lahaye Simon             99 KKS  16.84
 
       35 Kevelaer Gregoire        99 HERV DNF   
 

110mH bel-esp mannen-hommes finale  Time :14:17
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Heat:1      Wind : 0.9 
       1 1713 Caty Dylan               97 RESC 14.55
 BK/CB 1
       2 2588 Segers Senne             95 LYRA 14.59
 BK/CB 2
       3 2891 Dumon Ewout              95 KAAG 14.90
 BK/CB 3
       4 2998 Goossens Robin           97 AVLO 14.97
 
       5 2033 Jacobs Sven              97 EA   15.57
 
       6 1227 Bodart Robin             97 BBS  17.42
 
       1674 Ruffacq Timmy            96 MOHA DIS   
 R168.7

100mH jun vrouwen-femmes finale  Time :14:18
Heat:1      Wind : 0.8 
       1 458 Vancamp Hanne            99 OLSE 14.51
 BK/CB 1
       2 463 Lammens Lisa             98 ACME 14.54
 BK/CB 2
       3 152 Degand Mathilde          98 JSMC 14.71
 BK/CB 3
       4 476 De Meyer Caitlin         99 ZWAT 15.16
 
       5 472 Hartmann Iris            99 STAX 15.57
 
       6 174 Albert Stephanie         98 CRAC 15.69
 
       7 376 Helsen Elise             98 ACHL 15.75
 
       8 760 Lambeets Brett           98 RCT  16.12
 

100mH bel-esp vrouwen-femmes finale  Time :14:21
Heat:1      Wind : 0.7 
       1 2392 Missinne Sarah           95 KAAG 13.69
 BK/CB 1
       2 1285 Vancauwemberghe Siliane  96 MOHA 14.03
 BK/CB 2
       3 1567 Lammens Shari            96 RCG  14.45
 BK/CB 3
       4 1538 Hooyberghs Elien         95 VMOL 14.52
 
       5 2208 Hermans Ine              95 AVKA 15.31
 
       6 1790 De Waele Nienke          97 ASVO 15.61
 
       7 1225 Loris Sarah              96 CSF  16.07
 
       8 1678 Philips Lotte            97 SPBO 16.29
 

400m jun vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :14:47
Heat:1 
       1 601 De Winter Jill           98 VS   63.75
 
       2 264 Conrardy Camille         98 UAC  64.48
 
       3 32 Joris Emilie             98 ARCH 65.15
 
       4 503 Beelaerts Nikita         98 SPBO 65.57
 
       5 60 Bachul Ewa               99 CRAC 71.83
 

400m jun vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :14:47
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Heat:2 
       1 366 Verbist Flore            99 BONH 61.09
 
       2 390 Van de Velde Sofie       98 DUFF 62.40
 
       3 415 Dhont Ilke               98 DEIN 62.78
 
       4 735 Viaene Emmy              99 OEH  63.37
 
       5 552 Kegels Hanne             99 VAC  63.65
 

400m jun vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :14:47
Heat:3 
       1 407 Pieroni Messalina        98 LOOI 57.24
 BK/CB 1
       2 136 Rohl Alicia              99 LACE 57.30
 BK/CB 2
       3 712 Cornelis Jacintha        98 RIEM 58.50
 BK/CB 3
       4 397 Jansen Jana              99 VMOL 59.78
 
       5 145 Schauwers Manon          99 RESC 60.39
 
       6 558 Loyens Edith             99 ATLA 60.87
 

400m bel-esp vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :14:54
Heat:1 
       1 1207 Deloof Justine           97 USBW 61.09
 
       2 1465 Hemelsoet Lara           96 RIEM 61.42
 
       3 1723 Van Den Broeck Hanne     96 LAT  62.62
 
       4 1757 Vanderheere Sophie       95 AZW  63.88
 
       5 1452 Moons Shauni             95 LAT  64.39
 

400m bel-esp vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :14:54
Heat:2 
       1 2265 Mauel Anna Lena          96 DAC  60.38
 
       2 1534 Goetschalckx Mieke       96 VMOL 60.49
 
       3 1880 Beylemans Laura          97 ACME 60.50
 
       4 1859 De Marez Manon           97 AVR  60.53
 
       5 958 Lambert Lea              97 CSDY 61.21
 
       6 1678 Philips Lotte            97 SPBO 61.93
 

400m bel-esp vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :14:54
Heat:3 
       1 1039 Brackman Justine         97 DAMP 55.13
 BK/CB 1
       2 1994 Hugaerts Ine             95 DUFF 56.53
 BK/CB 2
       3 2049 Degreve Robin            97 OEH  58.27
 BK/CB 3
       4 1000 Coosemans Elise          96 SPA  58.41
 
       5 1241 Chauvin Camille          96 USTA 59.66
 
       6 1912 Derolez Marie            95 DCLA 59.93
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400m jun mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :15:09
Heat:1 
       1 948 Cisse Amadou*            98 AVLO 51.64
 
       2 328 Azhigaliyev Marlen       99 SMAC 52.40
 
       3 509 Goeteyn Jenten           99 KAAG 52.51
 
       4 410 Boeykens Jorg            99 RIEM 53.64
 
       5 217 Dessart Thibault         98 CSF  54.25
 

400m jun mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :15:09
Heat:2 
       1 103 Haubruge Benoit          99 WS   50.45
 
       2 520 Meese Maarten            99 ACW  51.10
 
       3 489 Durnez Lander            99 KKS  51.45
 
       4 180 Barghout Azze Eddine     99 RESC 52.00
 
       5 524 Dhondt Ruben             99 ACG  52.81
 
       6 1030 De Beul Pierre           98 OCAN 53.92
 

400m jun mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :15:09
Heat:3 
       1 866 Huts Gerbrand            98 RCT  49.06
 BK/CB 1
       2 273 Hendrick Clement         99 RCAS 49.61
 BK/CB 2
       3 549 De Smet Tibo             99 RCG  50.10
 BK/CB 3
       4 78 Courtois Dimitri         98 CAF  50.67
 
       5 846 Verstraete Jonathan      99 KAAG 51.57
 
       6 561 Botte Stef               98 ASVO 51.62
 

400m bel-esp mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :15:21
Heat:1 
       1 2244 Van Nuffel Danny         95 LEBB 50.96
 
       2 2825 Verhelst Maxime          95 OB   51.97
 
       3 2769 Herregodts Preben        95 VITA 52.10
 
       4 2338 Groenen Bernard          97 ATLA 53.41
 
       5 1638 Gnonsian Allan           95 RIWA 55.01
 

400m bel-esp mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :15:21
Heat:2 
       1 2473 Shamamta Ammar Zeyad Ali* 95 OLSE 50.21
 
       2 1629 Nijs Gaston              96 RESC 50.72
 
       3 2087 Lanssens Michiel         95 AVT  50.84
 
       4 2380 Janssens Kamiel          96 SGOL 51.04
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       5 1378 Dreze Anthony            96 CABW 51.22
 
       6 3143 Lermyte Maxime           95 DCLA 52.41
 

400m bel-esp mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :15:21
Heat:3 
       1 2699 Iguacel Christian        96 AVKA 47.58
 BK/CB 1
       2 2153 Doom Alexander           97 AVR  47.95
 BK/CB 2
       3 1462 Badji Asamti             95 RESC 48.21
 BK/CB 3
       4 2099 Dotremont Kevin          95 DCLA 49.59
 
       5 1432 Semenou Bryan            97 CABW 49.90
 
       6 2449 Lubon Camille            96 ADD  51.16
 

100m jun vrouwen-femmes finale  Time :15:29
Heat:1      Wind : 1.4 
       1 493 Bauwens Laures           99 RCG  12.08
 BK/CB 1
       2 275 Tchapda Dominique        99 SMAC 12.16
 BK/CB 2
       3 392 Rombouts Eline           99 DUFF 12.39
 BK/CB 3
       4 688 Flossy Franne            98 RCT  12.44
 
       5 841 Van Gijseghem Sofie      99 KAAG 12.48
 
       6 572 Beylemans Joke           99 ACME 12.56
 
       7 736 Kinable Charlotte        98 ROBA 12.67
 
       8 155 Semenou Annabelle        99 CABW 12.97
 

100m bel-esp vrouwen-femmes finale  Time :15:32
Heat:1      Wind : 1.2 
       1 1594 Depuydt Manon            97 ACME 11.72
 BK/CB 1
       2 1899 Mehuys Elise             95 LYRA 11.90
 BK/CB 2
       3 965 Bonhomme Catherine       96 DAMP 12.05
 BK/CB 3
       4 1276 Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie  97 USBW 12.18
 
       5 1694 Nijs Bo                  97 ATLA 12.24
 
       6 1697 Schets Kjenta            97 OEH  12.32
 
       7 2425 Kassima Tabita           96 BRAB 12.44
 
       8 2081 Hellemans Saskia         96 VOLH 12.52
 

100m jun mannen-hommes finale  Time :15:37
Heat:1      Wind : 0.4 
       1 227 Paquot Jordan            98 SER  10.64
 BK/CB 1
       2 238 Gueulette Arnaud         98 RESC 10.88
 BK/CB 2
       3 857 Viaene Axel              98 OEH  11.01
 BK/CB 3
       4 31 Henin Maxence            98 ARCH 11.07
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       5 680 Mievis Jitse             98 OEH  11.07
 
       6 276 Diels Nathan             99 RFCL 11.15
 
       47 Kapenda Raphael          98 SMAC DNF   
 
       172 Otjacques Romain         99 BBS  DNS   
 

100m bel-esp mannen-hommes finale  Time :15:40
Heat:1      Wind : 1.1 
       1 1433 Kuba Di Vita Gaylord     95 CABW 10.66
 BK/CB 1
       2 3230 Rossaert Michael         95 ACW  10.72
 BK/CB 2
       3 1621 Mengal Simon             95 USBW 10.73
 BK/CB 3
       4 1767 Brunin Clement           96 USBW 10.81
 
       5 3047 Merckx Ward              97 GRIM 10.93
 
       6 1570 Snyders Camille          97 WACO 11.01
 
       7 1211 Rocour Francois          96 RFCL 11.04
 
       8 1421 Snyders Antoine          97 WACO 11.07
 

1500m jun vrouwen-femmes finale  Time :15:54
Heat:1 
       1 181 Vanderelst Elise         98 MOHA 4:27.17
 BK/CB 1
       2 677 De Troyer Maura          99 DAC  4:39.54
 BK/CB 2
       3 587 Nelissen Paulien         99 ACA  4:43.44
 BK/CB 3
       4 675 Ceuppens Anouk           99 GRIM 4:59.21
 
       5 135 Sabbe Mare               99 LACE 5:01.78
 
       6 625 Vonck Lotte              98 EA   5:04.01
 
       7 438 Bellens Laurien          98 ABES 5:17.79
 
       8 164 Jadot Clemence           99 MOHA 5:28.50
 

1500m bel-esp vrouwen-femmes finale  Time :16:00
Heat:1 
       1 2406 Pinter Eline             96 KAPE 4:40.16
 BK/CB 1
       2 1475 Schaeverbeke Axana       95 ACME 4:44.42
 BK/CB 2
       3 1986 Van Laethem Delphine     95 LEBB 4:46.60
 BK/CB 3
       4 1008 Van den Abeele Elodie    96 ACLO 4:50.36
 
       5 2034 Vandenlindenloof Margot  96 ABES 4:56.00
 
       6 1847 Dedeyne Annouk           97 FLAC 4:57.61
 
       7 1616 Deville Annelies         96 ACP  5:00.85
 
       8 979 Ponlot Florine           95 OCAN 5:16.48
 
       9 1009 Thiry Ophelie            97 BBS  5:18.67
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1500m jun mannen-hommes finale  Time :16:08
Heat:1 
       1 480 Vermeulen Jochem         98 KAPE 3:51.58
 BK/CB 1
       2 317 Audah Ziad               98 RIWA 3:54.03
 BK/CB 2
       3 420 Willems Mathieu          99 ACME 3:58.18
 BK/CB 3
       4 550 Janssen Matthias         99 ATLA 4:01.13
 
       5 677 Vanoppen Thomas          99 ACHL 4:01.94
 
       6 804 Teck Arne                98 LEBB 4:02.50
 
       7 71 Willocq Florian          99 OSGA 4:03.20
 
       8 33 Houtart Cyril            98 ARCH 4:06.86
 
       9 652 Vandenborne Tim          99 VS   4:07.47
 
       10 127 Vaananen Veikka          99 WS   4:08.86
 
       11 761 Van Den Bussche Thibau   98 VOLH 4:09.79
 
       12 479 Vermeulen Lander         99 KAPE 4:13.54
 
       13 85 Murez Joachim            98 USTA 4:22.45
 
       14 803 Van Biesen Jonas         99 LEBB 4:23.87
 

1500m bel-esp mannen-hommes finale  Time :16:12
Heat:1 
       1 1746 Lonneux Oussama          97 RFCL 4:11.68
 BK/CB 1
       2 1431 Maroye Nicolas           96 CABW 4:13.71
 BK/CB 2
       3 2367 Aerssens Dieter          95 DCLA 4:13.75
 BK/CB 3
       4 1555 Noel Adrien              95 SMAC 4:15.48
 
       5 3103 Van Bruaene Simon        95 AVR  4:18.98
 
       6 2108 Blommaerts Toon          95 DUFF 4:20.49
 
       7 2216 Vandenbon Simon          97 MACW 4:21.40
 
       8 2327 Paternoster Julien       97 BONH 4:27.08
 
       9 3153 Debremaeker Kevin        97 OEH  4:28.22
 
       10 1345 Pierard Ralph            97 WACO 4:30.54
 

5000m jun/bel-esp vrouwen-femmes finale  Time :16:45
Heat:1 
      1 1792 Van Hese Charlotte       95 AVLO 17:24.56
  BK/CB 1bel
      2 475 Van Raemdonck Elise      99 AVLO 17:33.57
  BK/CB 1jun
      3 711 Speelman-Rooms Femke     99 ATAC 17:39.84
  BK/CB 2jun
      4 2045 Chamtouri Sirine*        97 ASVO 17:43.12
  
      5 54 Kramer Maureen           98 HERV 17:51.96
  BK/CB 3jun
      6 353 Bassleer Katinka         99 AVZK 18:09.09
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      7 1761 Michielsen Floor         97 ACHL 18:19.47
  BK/CB 2bel
      8 313 Deswaef Mathilde         99 WS   18:24.51
  
      9 1971 Teugels Amber            96 VAC  18:24.85
  BK/CB 3bel
      10 1518 Denys Yewbdar            95 DCLA 18:34.06
  
      11 412 Goossens Lien            99 AVR  18:34.42
  
      12 498 Rondelee Josephine       98 HCO  18:56.50
  
      13 23 Tsagkas Cassandra        98 HF   19:17.98
  
      14 1476 Wittevrongel Jenka       97 ACME 19:40.15
  
      15 1858 Denis Jolien             97 KAPE 19:49.11
  
      16 2058 Osselaer Elien           96 HAMM 19:53.41
  
      17 1824 Broeders Leenne          96 LOOI 20:07.17
  
      18 406 Lenaerts Lorane          99 ATAC 20:16.88
  
      19 371 Van De Putte Axelle      99 STAX 20:28.41
  
      20 411 Waerzeggers Bridey       98 ACKO 20:47.31
  
      21 1002 Coosemans Marie          96 SPA  21:30.05
  

5000m jun mannen-hommes finale  Time :17:02
Heat:1 
      1 165 Draux Axel               99 CABW 15:42.18
  BK/CB 1
      2 882 Gombeer Matthias         99 LOOI 15:44.70
  BK/CB 2
      3 83 Da Silva Lucas           99 RFCL 15:46.07
  BK/CB 3
      4 439 Grimard Guillaume        99 DCLA 15:48.08
  
      5 207 Straet Paolo             98 HERV 15:48.13
  
      6 807 Vercauteren Sander       98 ATAC 15:50.12
  
      7 176 Ptak Florent             98 HERV 15:54.49
  
      8 30 Broze Jean               99 RIWA 15:56.53
  
      9 834 Goudeseune Jonathan      98 FLAC 16:00.12
  
      10 140 Zicari Killian           99 CABW 16:08.90
  
      11 476 Camphens Robbe           99 RIEM 16:13.38
  
      12 472 Maenhout Yorich          98 HALE 16:17.94
  
      13 49 Reuter Tom               99 HF   16:22.53
  
      14 504 El Amraoui Karim         99 HAMM 16:27.52
  
      15 66 Walk Maxwell             99 WS   16:32.49
  
      16 659 Vandamme Thomas          98 FLAC 16:36.39
  
      17 771 Vandenbulcke Frederik    98 ATAC 16:57.73
  
      18 4 Crickillon Tancrede      99 CSDY 17:00.59

Page 14



WPdoc.txt
  
      19 170 Berton Sebastien         98 DAMP 17:01.82
  

5000m bel-esp mannen-hommes finale  Time :18:10
Heat:1 
      1 1163 Deflandre Clement        97 HERV 15:10.42
  BK/CB 1
      2 1188 Boulvin Dorian           97 CABW 15:10.87
  BK/CB 2
      3 1302 Thirion SEbastien        SMAC 15:12.73
 BK/CB 3
      4 1554 Noel Enzo                95 SMAC 15:29.92
  
      5 1169 Doison Gregoire          95 DS   15:33.74
  
      6 2775 De Wachter Brent         96 VAC  15:40.79
  
      7 1182 Marinx Bastien           96 SMAC 15:49.17
  
      8 2070 Bierinckx Laurent        95 ACHL 15:55.96
  
      9 2143 Outtier Lukas            96 FLAC 15:57.72
  
      10 2652 Van Buggenhout Adriaan   95 LEBB 16:10.06
  
      11 3349 Tajaouart Hamza          95 ATLE 16:47.29
  
      12 1377 Hautefin Silvain         95 CABW 18:01.35
  
       1376 Darrazi Younes           96 CABW DNF   
 

200m jun vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :17:26
Heat:1      Wind : 0.7 
       1 174 Albert Stephanie         98 CRAC 27.57
 
       2 588 Brugghe Lies             99 HAC  27.76
 
       3 512 Vanluchene Hanne         99 AZW  28.04
 
       4 495 Tuypens Emma             99 RCG  28.06
 

200m jun vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :17:26
Heat:2      Wind : 1.2 
       1 733 Huybrechts Tine          99 AVT  26.05
 
       2 540 Heymans Amber            99 ACP  26.99
 
       3 155 Semenou Annabelle        99 CABW 27.14
 
       4 1 Brixhe Marie             99 RFCL 27.99
 
       223 Omalongandjo Benedicte   99 WS   DIS   
 R.142.4

200m jun vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :17:26
Heat:3      Wind : 0.3 
       1 392 Rombouts Eline           99 DUFF 25.74
 
       2 463 Lammens Lisa             98 ACME 25.81
 
       3 841 Van Gijseghem Sofie      99 KAAG 26.09
 
       4 10 Coulon Geraldine         98 CSDY 26.18
 
       5 478 Van Eetvelde Madeline    99 RCG  26.55
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200m jun vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :17:26
Heat:4      Wind : 0.7 
       1 275 Tchapda Dominique        99 SMAC 24.68
 BK/CB 1
       2 556 Gaye Kine                98 RCG  24.97
 BK/CB 2
       3 493 Bauwens Laures           99 RCG  25.20
 BK/CB 3
       4 402 Horemans Jana            99 VMOL 25.36
 
       5 688 Flossy Franne            98 RCT  26.04
 

200m bel-esp vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :17:36
Heat:1      Wind : 1.0 
       1 1501 Jacops Bieke             97 ACHL 26.95
 
       2 1405 Bossiroy Lou             96 ARCH 28.14
 
       3 1231 Libambu Wolaka Celine    97 UAC  29.21
 
       4 2037 Verstichel Nathalie      96 ASVO 29.44
 
       5 2120 Beckers Laura            96 ACHL 29.74
 
       6 1121 Kelleter Emilie          97 HUY  30.97
 

200m bel-esp vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :17:36
Heat:2      Wind : 1.1 
       1 2425 Kassima Tabita           96 BRAB 25.91
 
       2 2081 Hellemans Saskia         96 VOLH 25.95
 
       3 1276 Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie  97 USBW 26.16
 
       4 2110 Laenen Sofie             96 VOLH 26.40
 
       5 2114 Vandecauter Joyce        97 RCT  27.27
 
       6 1506 Verstraeten Anne         96 AVT  27.31
 

200m bel-esp vrouwen-femmes finale(s)  Time :17:36
Heat:3      Wind : 0.8 
       1 1594 Depuydt Manon            97 ACME 23.83
 BK/CB 1
       2 1899 Mehuys Elise             95 LYRA 24.39
 BK/CB 2
       3 1697 Schets Kjenta            97 OEH  24.95
 BK/CB 3
       4 1564 Duyck Charlotte          97 DEIN 25.17
 
       5 965 Bonhomme Catherine       96 DAMP 25.18
 
       6 1563 Coppenolle Emma          96 DEIN 25.66
 

200m jun mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :17:48
Heat:1      Wind : 1.0 
       1 563 Boye Alpha               99 DCLA 23.56
 
       2 752 Vanhellemont Kobe        99 RCT  23.61
 
       3 268 Glorioso Luca            98 USBW 23.94
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       4 305 Balthazart Cedric        98 HERV 23.96
 
       5 419 Depoortere Dylan         99 EA   24.31
 

200m jun mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :17:48
Heat:2      Wind : 0.6 
       1 607 Lambregt Bjorn           98 HCO  23.08
 
       2 304 Paulo Changani Gloire    99 HERV 23.31
 
       3 40 Andre Adam               98 DS   23.46
 
       4 879 Sorgeloos Lowi           99 VITA 23.95
 
       5 173 Vlassakoudis Yannick     98 UAC  24.02
 

200m jun mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :17:48
Heat:3      Wind : 0.6 
       1 436 Deckers Michiel          98 AVT  22.22
 
       2 276 Diels Nathan             99 RFCL 22.42
 
       3 680 Mievis Jitse             98 OEH  22.63
 
       4 620 Seyns Lucas              99 AZW  22.96
 
       5 163 Renard Victor            98 WACO 23.00
 
       6 786 Van Langenhove Dries     99 ACBR 23.69
 

200m jun mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :17:48
Heat:4      Wind : 0.6 
       1 863 Sacoor Jonathan          99 OEH  21.35
 BK/CB 1
       2 227 Paquot Jordan            98 SER  21.84
 BK/CB 2
       3 238 Gueulette Arnaud         98 RESC 22.04
 BK/CB 3
       4 31 Henin Maxence            98 ARCH 22.25
 
       5 857 Viaene Axel              98 OEH  22.35
 
       6 686 De Lathauwer Lennert     98 VS   22.35
 

200m bel-esp mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :17:58
Heat:1      Wind : 0.3 
       1 2416 Monserez Dylan           97 KKS  22.57
 
       2 2475 Appelmans Mathias        96 ACP  23.57
 
       3 1907 Gnirrep Marco            96 SPA  23.67
 
       4 1923 Dricot Benjamin          97 ARCH 23.81
 
       5 3207 Lequeu Jonas             96 ACP  25.62
 

200m bel-esp mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :17:58
Heat:2      Wind : 0.5 
       1 1211 Rocour Francois          96 RFCL 22.10
 
       2 1433 Kuba Di Vita Gaylord     95 CABW 22.18
 
       3 1360 Renard Pierrick          95 SER  22.80
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       4 1661 Dutrieux Gilles          97 USBW 22.87
 
       5 3042 Roofthooft Andreas       96 RCT  22.92
 

200m bel-esp mannen-hommes finale(s)  Time :17:58
Heat:3      Wind : 0.6 
       1 3230 Rossaert Michael         95 ACW  21.51
 BK/CB 1
       2 1621 Mengal Simon             95 USBW 21.70
 BK/CB 2
       3 1767 Brunin Clement           96 USBW 21.83
 BK/CB 3
       4 1421 Snyders Antoine          97 WACO 22.43
 
       1570 Snyders Camille          97 WACO DNF   
 

3000mS jun/bel-esp vrouwen-femmes finale  Time :18:22
Heat:1 
      1 1819 Godden Elke              96 AVKA 10:45.16
  BK/CB 1bel
      2 440 Meylaers Antse           99 AVT  11:48.55
  BK/CB 1jun
      3 584 Peeters Bloeme           99 LYRA 12:17.38
  BK/CB 2jun
      4 400 Delbaen Aline            99 DUFF 12:34.96
  BK/CB 3jun

3000mS jun/bel-esp mannen-hommes finale  Time :18:43
Heat:1 
       1 1666 Mengal Arnaud            97 USBW 9:29.22
 BK/CB 1bel
       2 1170 Colquhoun Timote         97 DS   9:30.60
 BK/CB 2bel
       3 1105 Ruscart Benoit           95 USTA 9:42.73
 BK/CB 3bel
       4 589 Desimpelaere Jolan       99 AZW  9:48.50
 BK/CB 1jun
       5 2188 Kinget Loewis            97 OB   9:54.65
 
       6 1759 Kanfoud Lotfi            95 GOSP 9:55.33
 
       7 795 Scheerlinck Rob          98 VAC  9:57.78
 BK/CB 2jun
      8 407 Robben Simon             99 TACT 10:08.00
  BK/CB 3jun
      9 541 Machtelinckx Bjarne      98 ZA   10:12.36
  
      10 629 Vangeel Jonas            98 LOOI 10:13.10
  
      11 731 Vermeulen Niels          98 AVKA 10:41.38
  
      12 682 Van Acker Reinbert       98 MACW 10:42.61
  
      13 102 Hocquet Noah             99 SMAC 10:49.04
  
      14 448 Leys Glen                98 DUFF 11:07.37
  

speer-javelot bel-esp mannen-hommes  Time :11:08
Heat:1 
       1 3317 Duchateau Jarne          96 BRAB 71.12
 BK/CB 1
       2 1590 Boa Michael              95 CSF  57.95
 BK/CB 2
       3 3345 Meeusen Dries            96 ABES 56.92

Page 18



WPdoc.txt
 BK/CB 3
       4 1644 Gilbert Youri            97 CABW 48.84
 
       5 1521 Dessart Francois         95 CSF  47.98
 
       6 1946 Borek Maxence            96 UAC  47.05
 
       7 1310 Marquebreucq Ticky       97 ACLE 35.74
 

kogel-poids jun vrouwen-femmes  Time :10:51
Heat:1 
       1 655 Van Der Gucht Helena     99 ACW  12.28
 BK/CB 1
       2 376 Helsen Elise             98 ACHL 12.13
 BK/CB 2
       3 804 Steur Tyra               98 HAC  11.38
 BK/CB 3
       4 563 Van Petegem Kelly        99 STAX 11.23
 
       5 87 Rousseaux Sarah          99 CABW 10.95
 
       6 687 Rabau Silke              98 RCT  10.02
 
       7 713 Nuttelmann Lara          98 RIEM 9.97
 
       8 453 Cambier Joke             99 RCG  9.97
 
       9 868 Minier Capellan Danilsa  99 AVMO 9.16
 
       10 581 Huygen Hanne             99 LYRA 8.97
 

ver-longeur jun mannen-hommes  Time :12:24
Heat:1 
       1 754 Gonnissen Jeroen         98 FLAC 7.02

    +0.6 BK/CB 1
       2 577 Franssens Jens           98 AVT  6.95

    -0.8 BK/CB 2
       3 607 Lambregt Bjorn           98 HCO  6.79

    -1.0 BK/CB 3
       4 831 Van Riel Robbe           99 ACBR 6.44

    -1.5
       5 595 Cherlet Wout             99 RCG  6.31

    +0.6
       6 608 De Schryver Cedric       99 HCO  6.30

    +0.5
       7 95 Vandenbossche Thomas     98 ACLE 6.19

    -0.4
       8 668 Jacobs Jolan             99 LYRA 6.19

    +0.0
       9 873 Vander Vennet Jonas      98 KAAG 5.72

    +0.0

ver-longeur bel-esp mannen-hommes  Time :12:25
Heat:1 
       1 1580 Stas Vincent             95 CABW 7.20

    +0.0 BK/CB 1
       2 1227 Bodart Robin             97 BBS  7.18

    -0.1 BK/CB 2
       3 1434 Brouwers Amaury          97 CABW 7.16

    -0.8 BK/CB 3
       4 2145 Ingelaere Brian          97 DEIN 6.78

    -0.4
       5 2350 Thibau Arno              95 AVLO 6.61

    -1.1
       6 2970 Pardon Jens              96 ROBA 6.31

    -1.1
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       7 2575 Van De Steen Matthias    95 VS   5.98

    -1.1
       8 1761 Hoorens Christopher      97 RESC 5.82

    -0.2

hoog-hauteur jun/bel-esp vrouwen-femmes  Time :12:24
Heat:1 
       1 1150 Orcel Claire             97 CSF  1.80
 BK/CB 1bel
       2 1538 Hooyberghs Elien         95 VMOL 1.67
 BK/CB 2bel
       2 161 Mercenier Alice          98 HERV 1.67
 BK/CB 1jun
       4 1577 Paesen Inge              96 AVT  1.63
 BK/CB 3bel
       5 1739 Vankerckhoven Sarah      95 SPBO 1.61
 
       6 2208 Hermans Ine              95 AVKA 1.59
 
       7 469 Cnudde Kim               99 KAAG 1.56
 BK/CB 2jun
       7 1790 De Waele Nienke          97 ASVO 1.56
 
       9 1225 Loris Sarah              96 CSF  1.56
 
       10 354 Van Oosterwyck Lotte     98 AVZK 1.53
 BK/CB 3jun
       10 1137 Van Raemdonck Guillemette 97 RIWA 1.53
 
       12 193 Thomas Estelle           98 HUY  1.53
 
       12 1723 Van Den Broeck Hanne     96 LAT  1.53
 
       12 2137 Verstreken Heleen        95 DCLA 1.53
 
       15 156 Folie Clara              98 CABW 1.50
 
       15 527 Vervaet Elien            98 AVLO 1.50
 
       17 762 Fabre Lize               99 VOLH 1.45
 
       381 Canters Gretel           99 AVT  NM   
 
       472 Hartmann Iris            99 STAX NM   
 

polsstok-perche jun/bel-esp vrouwen-femm  Time :12:28
Heat:1 
       1 188 Vissers Melanie          98 WACO 3.85
 BK/CB 1jun
       2 1162 De Vocht Elien           95 WACO 3.80
 BK/CB 1bel
       3 649 De Baene Hanne           98 OB   3.65
 BK/CB 2jun
       4 28 Jacob Delphine           99 DAMP 3.55
 BK/CB 3jun
       5 397 Jansen Jana              99 VMOL 3.50
 
       6 1171 Van de Sype Chloe        97 RESC 3.20
 BK/CB 2bel
       7 2401 Annendyck Hanne          97 DAC  3.00
 BK/CB 3bel
       8 1912 Derolez Marie            95 DCLA 3.00
 
       9 763 Fabre Lena               99 VOLH 3.00
 
       10 15 De Meue Mathilde         98 CSDY 2.90
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       1997 Van Hansewyck Nell       97 OEH  NM   
 

speer-javelot jun mannen-hommes  Time :12:31
Heat:1 
       1 811 Mory Niel                99 OEH  61.17
 BK/CB 1
       2 440 Grobbel Jacob            98 DCLA 61.03
 BK/CB 2
       3 343 Bovy Lenny               99 SER  56.18
 BK/CB 3
       4 518 Van Cappellen Pieter-jan 98 ACW  54.94
 
       5 644 Van Der Reysen Bram      98 ACW  52.58
 
       6 455 Maes Michiel             99 AVMO 50.51
 
       7 695 Didden Thibaut           99 LOOI 47.14
 
       8 56 Body Valentin            98 BBS  46.94
 
       9 559 Suykens Brent            99 ACW  45.95
 
       10 347 Hick Corentin            98 HERV 43.16
 

kogel-poids bel-esp vrouwen-femmes  Time :11:50
Heat:1 
       1 1673 De Pauw Yoika            95 STAX 13.57
 BK/CB 1
       2 2125 Lyssens Katelijne        95 ROBA 12.82
 BK/CB 2
       3 1981 Peeters Nele             97 AVKA 10.78
 BK/CB 3
       4 1522 Grobbel Cato             96 DCLA 10.56
 
       5 1046 Sturbois Noemie          97 CABW 9.91
 
       6 2429 Van Nieuwenhove Jana     95 EA   9.68
 
       7 1641 Cambier Celien           97 RCG  9.36
 
       8 1045 Rousseaux Laura          97 CABW 9.33
 
       9 1878 Bauwens Lore             97 ACME 8.68
 
       10 1601 Callens Delphine         96 AVMO 8.01
 

ver-longeur jun vrouwen-femmes  Time :14:29
Heat:1 
       1 697 Deroost Frea             99 DAC  5.53

    -0.4 BK/CB 1
       2 10 Coulon Geraldine         98 CSDY 5.43

    +1.6 BK/CB 2
       3 572 Beylemans Joke           99 ACME 5.36

    +1.7 BK/CB 3
       4 374 Vermonden Julie          99 ACHL 5.15

    +1.3
       5 733 Huybrechts Tine          99 AVT  5.09

    +0.3
       6 659 Dhont Hanne              99 DEIN 4.90

    +1.1
       7 425 Lambert Leen             99 HALE 4.77

    -0.6
       8 250 Gilleman Olitiana        99 CABW 4.50

    -1.2
       9 208 Noel Nehemie Keysha      98 RESC 4.36
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    -0.8

       10 81 Mboulou Prodige Anais    99 CRAC 4.31
    +0.4

ver-longeur bel-esp vrouwen-femmes  Time :14:30
Heat:1 
       1 1694 Nijs Bo                  97 ATLA 5.97

    +0.8 BK/CB 1
       2 1197 Guisse Saliyya           96 RESC 5.71

    -0.2 BK/CB 2
       3 1051 Laurant Chloe            95 SPA  5.67

    +1.5 BK/CB 3
       4 2004 Tessens Helena           95 LYRA 5.45

    +0.0
       5 1563 Coppenolle Emma          96 DEIN 5.38

    -0.4
       6 2319 Kisoka Peguy             97 ZWAT 5.36

    -1.6
       7 1615 Brosens Stefanie         97 ATAC 5.28

    -0.9
       8 2219 Van Der Weyen Jessie     96 LYRA 5.04

    +1.0
       9 2315 Vanden Nest Vicky        97 LEBB 4.77

    -0.2

hoog-hauteur jun/bel-esp mannen-hommes  Time :14:08
Heat:1 
       1 2409 Verdonck Emile           95 AZW  2.10
 BK/CB 1bel
       2 734 Van Looy Lars            99 VAC  2.04
 BK/CB 1jun
       3 601 Algoet Giebe             98 HCO  1.99
 BK/CB 2jun
       4 1997 Bal Nicolas              96 USTA 1.99
 BK/CB 2bel
       5 2147 Verdonck Dries           95 KAAG 1.96
 BK/CB 3bel
       6 2421 Opsomer Tom              96 HCO  1.93
 
       7 1762 Kalandula Fabiano        96 RESC 1.90
 
       7 2033 Jacobs Sven              97 EA   1.90
 
       9 283 Gamuela Ngamunguela Jos  98 RESC 1.85
 BK/CB 3jun
       10 134 Quoirin Kevin            99 SER  1.85
 
       11 164 Zgajewski Mederic        99 ACLO 1.85
 
       12 2035 Wailly Hendrik           97 EA   1.80
 
       12 313 Habay Antoine            98 CABW 1.80
 
       14 941 Appiah Egbert            98 OLSE 1.80
 
       14 752 Vanhellemont Kobe        99 RCT  1.80
 

discus-disque jun vrouwen-femmes  Time :14:03
Heat:1 
       1 127 Dodrimont Emilie         99 CABW 44.92
 BK/CB 1
       2 804 Steur Tyra               98 HAC  37.01
 BK/CB 2
       3 453 Cambier Joke             99 RCG  34.25
 BK/CB 3
       4 685 Van Houte Jana           98 VOLH 34.05
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       5 373 Van Hooghten Lauranne    99 ACHL 32.58
 
       6 687 Rabau Silke              98 RCT  31.87
 
       7 779 Claes Evelyne            98 RCT  29.94
 
       8 257 Nwanji Joanne            99 SER  29.26
 
       9 436 Callens Stephanie - 81   98 AVMO 25.68
 
       10 713 Nuttelmann Lara          98 RIEM 25.50
 

discus-disque bel-esp vrouwen-femmes  Time :15:11
Heat:1 
       1 2125 Lyssens Katelijne        95 ROBA 49.26
 BK/CB 1
       2 1522 Grobbel Cato             96 DCLA 42.56
 BK/CB 2
       3 1686 Verwimp Eline            95 VMOL 38.61
 BK/CB 3
       4 1566 De Busscher Jana         96 DEIN 36.62
 
       5 1981 Peeters Nele             97 AVKA 32.53
 
       6 1601 Callens Delphine         96 AVMO 29.86
 
       7 2354 Francken Margaux         95 DUFF 29.73
 
       8 1641 Cambier Celien           97 RCG  27.96
 

speer-javelot jun vrouwen-femmes  Time :15:48
Heat:1 
       1 44 Smal Pauline             98 SMAC 44.52
 BK/CB 1
       2 868 Minier Capellan Danilsa  99 AVMO 42.68
 BK/CB 2
       3 526 Scheldeman Aude          99 ADD  42.44
 BK/CB 3
       4 454 Potums Maaike            99 LEBB 41.41
 
       5 462 Roels Celine             98 ACW  39.52
 
       6 563 Van Petegem Kelly        99 STAX 36.71
 
       7 626 Wyns Manon               99 OEH  36.51
 
       8 714 De Brandt Naomi          99 LYRA 34.62
 
       9 373 Van Hooghten Lauranne    99 ACHL 31.40
 
       10 171 Montilla Morgane         98 RESC 31.02
 

kogel-poids jun mannen-hommes  Time :14:52
Heat:1 
       1 565 Verbeylen Kasper         99 DCLA 15.82
 BK/CB 1
       2 150 Nutte Jean Baptiste      98 DS   15.14
 BK/CB 2
       3 599 Van Ransbeke Michiel     99 AVLO 14.32
 BK/CB 3
       4 838 Parmentier Bavo          98 HAC  13.88
 
       5 182 Andre Loic               98 MOHA 13.81
 
       6 745 Ferraris Alexander Carlo 99 DCLA 13.57
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       7 402 Ceulemans Seppe          99 AVZK 12.75
 
       8 453 Vanbroekhoven Senne      99 VMOL 12.59
 
       9 488 Denolf Olivier           98 KKS  11.52
 

hinkstap-triple saut jun vrouwen-femmes  Time :17:00
Heat:1 
       1 556 Gaye Kine                98 RCG  11.63

    -0.2 BK/CB 1
       2 697 Deroost Frea             99 DAC  11.47

    +0.4 BK/CB 2
       3 567 Amon Florence            99 KAAG 11.03

    +0.5 BK/CB 3
       4 402 Horemans Jana            99 VMOL 10.73

    +2.1 10.62m 0.0
       5 245 Wan Kelly                99 MOHA 10.65

    +0.2
       6 1 Brixhe Marie             99 RFCL 10.02

    +1.4
       7 425 Lambert Leen             99 HALE 10.01

    +0.1
       8 64 Defosse Maeva            98 OSGA 9.94

    +1.5
       9 200 De Bruecker Lisaline     98 RESC 9.89

    +0.4
       10 81 Mboulou Prodige Anais    99 CRAC 9.71

    +2.1 9.70m 1.2
       11 297 Sudi Sauda Daniella      99 RESC 9.35

    +1.6

hinkstap-triple saut bel-esp vrouwen-fem  Time :17:01
Heat:1 
       1 1197 Guisse Saliyya           96 RESC 12.48

    +0.9 BK/CB 1
       2 2401 Annendyck Hanne          97 DAC  11.86

    +1.3 BK/CB 2
       3 1084 Duvivier Karine          95 CABW 11.40

    +0.2 BK/CB 3
       4 1051 Laurant Chloe            95 SPA  11.34

    +0.4
       5 1503 De Neve Katrien          97 AVT  11.15

    +0.8
       6 2315 Vanden Nest Vicky        97 LEBB 10.63

    +1.1
       7 1451 De Clercq Bowen          97 LAT  10.05

    +1.5

polsstok-perche jun/bel-esp mannen-homme  Time :17:13
Heat:1 
       1 2366 Broeders Ben             95 DCLA 5.45
 BK/CB 1bel
       2 22 Lanotte Baptiste         98 DAMP 4.70
 BK/CB 1jun
       3 2098 Ausloos Frederik         96 DCLA 4.60
 BK/CB 2bel
       4 510 Van Nuffelen Thomas      98 AVZK 4.50
 BK/CB 2jun
       5 2145 Ingelaere Brian          97 DEIN 4.50
 BK/CB 3bel
       5 2907 Leys Mathias             96 VOLH 4.50
 BK/CB 3bel
       7 235 Secci Diego              99 SER  4.40
 BK/CB 3jun
       8 128 Gobin Guillaume          99 SER  4.30
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       9 2071 Bienens Michiel          96 ACHL 4.00
 
       9 89 Pieters Julien           99 WACO 4.00
 
       9 401 Van Bael Jens            99 AVZK 4.00
 
       12 1590 Boa Michael              95 CSF  3.80
 
       13 10 Jacques Francois         99 WACO 3.80
 
       14 732 Cornelis Ben             99 AVKA 3.80
 
       15 2368 Perdieus Siebe           97 DCLA 3.60
 
       900 Sterckx Jesse            98 BVAC NM   
 
       1521 Dessart Francois         95 CSF  DNS   
 

speer-javelot bel-esp vrouwen-femmes  Time :16:55
Heat:1 
       1 1673 De Pauw Yoika            95 STAX 42.62
 BK/CB 1
       2 1615 Brosens Stefanie         97 ATAC 38.48
 BK/CB 2
       3 2070 Van Den Bossche Zoe      97 AVKA 34.82
 BK/CB 3
       4 1506 Verstraeten Anne         96 AVT  34.28
 
       5 2227 Lannoo Lieselot          97 AVR  31.53
 
       6 1878 Bauwens Lore             97 ACME 31.22
 
       7 2038 Vandermeulen Yelena      96 ASVO 30.07
 

kogel-poids bel-esp mannen-hommes  Time :15:43
Heat:1 
       1 2059 Vlassak Max              97 SACN 16.16
 BK/CB 1
       2 2002 Defrere Ilya             97 DCLA 16.11
 BK/CB 2
       3 2432 Quintelier Matthias      97 AVKA 15.97
 BK/CB 3
       4 1601 Quoidbach Elias          96 CSF  13.51
 
       5 1633 Stas Nathan              97 RIWA 13.28
 
       6 2892 Luyts Stijn              95 AVKA 11.35
 

hinkstap-triple saut jun mannen-hommes  Time :18:21
Heat:1 
       1 695 Didden Thibaut           99 LOOI 13.33

    +2.2 13.12m 0.4 BK/CB 1
       2 154 Geerts Gregory           99 RESC 13.30

    +0.5 BK/CB 2
       3 941 Appiah Egbert            98 OLSE 13.23

    +0.5 BK/CB 3
       4 311 Soumahoro Tommy          99 WS   13.02

    +0.1
       5 35 Kevelaer Gregoire        99 HERV 12.98

    +0.1
       6 518 Van Cappellen Pieter-jan 98 ACW  12.88

    +1.6
       7 873 Vander Vennet Jonas      98 KAAG 12.76

    +0.6
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hinkstap-triple saut bel-esp mannen-homm  Time :18:20
Heat:1 
       1 1360 Renard Pierrick          95 SER  13.88

    +0.7 BK/CB 1
       2 2426 Hatif Amer Ali*          96 DCLA 12.98

    +1.3
       3 2035 Wailly Hendrik           97 EA   12.69

    +0.0 BK/CB 2
       1761 Hoorens Christopher      97 RESC NM   

    +0.0

discus-disque jun mannen-hommes  Time :16:51
Heat:1 
       1 150 Nutte Jean Baptiste      98 DS   43.14
 BK/CB 1
       2 599 Van Ransbeke Michiel     99 AVLO 41.26
 BK/CB 2
       3 565 Verbeylen Kasper         99 DCLA 39.27
 BK/CB 3
       4 582 Volckaert Dylan          99 HAC  38.17
 
       5 402 Ceulemans Seppe          99 AVZK 36.82
 
       6 135 Paquot Kevin             99 SER  36.80
 
       7 453 Vanbroekhoven Senne      99 VMOL 36.28
 
       8 56 Body Valentin            98 BBS  34.42
 
       9 488 Denolf Olivier           98 KKS  32.85
 

discus-disque bel-esp mannen-hommes  Time :17:55
Heat:1 
       1 2002 Defrere Ilya             97 DCLA 47.90
 BK/CB 1
       2 1352 Willocq Florient         95 CABW 47.21
 BK/CB 2
       3 2432 Quintelier Matthias      97 AVKA 43.47
 BK/CB 3
       4 2059 Vlassak Max              97 SACN 42.12
 
       5 1198 Parisse Arnaud           95 BBS  42.04
 
       6 1601 Quoidbach Elias          96 CSF  41.93
 
       7 1633 Stas Nathan              97 RIWA 39.88
 
       8 2892 Luyts Stijn              95 AVKA 32.98
 
       9 2163 Maenhout Jens            95 HALE 26.66
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